Appendix 1: Executive actions; proposed amendments at Quarter Three 2023/24

Executive
of

21/11/2023

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

14/02/2023

20/06/2023

20/06/2023

Report

On Street Residential
Electric Vehicle Charging
Points

Final report of the children
and young people's social
care and services scrutiny
panel - locality working from
a children's services
perspective - service
response

Final report of the children
and young people's social
care and services scrutiny
panel - locality working from
a children's services
perspective - service
response

Tender Pipeline 2023/24

Approach to Nutrient
Neutrality and delivery of
Middlesbrough Council
housing schemes

Approach to Nutrient
Neutrality and delivery of
Middlesbrough Council
housing schemes

Action

Commence delivery of project

That the Locality Working Steering
Group considers the branding and
promoting of Locality Working across
Middlesbrough and submits a report to
scrutiny with its proposals.

Determine the roll out of the model of
Locality Working into other areas of the
town based the outcome of the
evaluation report,

demand analysis and community
surveys.

Publication of the new Corporate
Procurement Strategy 2023-26

Agree maintenance plans for the sites
taken out of agricultural use.

Agree internal credit system for the
allocation of nitrogen credits to mitigate
the impact of new housing
development.

Owner

ECS

ECS

ECS

FIN

REG

REG

Agreed Due
Date

19/11/2023

31/12/2023

31/12/2023

01/10/2023

30/09/2023

30/09/2023

Proposed
Revised Due
Date

31/03/2024

Request to
close

Request to
close

31/03/2024

31/03/2024

31/03/2024



