Appendix 1: Executive actions; proposed amendments at Quarter Three 2023/24

Executive of	Report	Action	Owner	Agreed Due Date	Proposed Revised Due Date
21/11/2023	On Street Residential Electric Vehicle Charging Points	Commence delivery of project	ECS	19/11/2023	31/03/2024
06/09/2022	Final report of the children and young people's social care and services scrutiny panel - locality working from a children's services perspective - service response	That the Locality Working Steering Group considers the branding and promoting of Locality Working across Middlesbrough and submits a report to scrutiny with its proposals.	ECS	31/12/2023	Request to close
06/09/2022	Final report of the children and young people's social care and services scrutiny panel - locality working from a children's services perspective - service response	Determine the roll out of the model of Locality Working into other areas of the town based the outcome of the evaluation report, demand analysis and community surveys.	ECS	31/12/2023	Request to close
14/02/2023	Tender Pipeline 2023/24	Publication of the new Corporate Procurement Strategy 2023-26	FIN	01/10/2023	31/03/2024
20/06/2023	Approach to Nutrient Neutrality and delivery of Middlesbrough Council housing schemes	Agree maintenance plans for the sites taken out of agricultural use.	REG	30/09/2023	31/03/2024
20/06/2023	Approach to Nutrient Neutrality and delivery of Middlesbrough Council housing schemes	Agree internal credit system for the allocation of nitrogen credits to mitigate the impact of new housing development.	REG	30/09/2023	31/03/2024